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Hannah T arr221
TEGA

9.750 9.700 9.7009.400 38.550
1 1 5 4T 1 

1 

Khloe  Reed222
TEGA

9.700 9.400 9.7009.450 38.250
2T 2T 3T 4T 2 

2 

Lily Blann217
TEGA

9.600 9.200 9.8509.550 38.200
5T 5 1 1 3 

3 

Addison Evans219
TEGA

9.650 9.400 9.7509.000 37.800
4 2T 11T 3 4 

4 

Joce lyn Payne220
TEGA

9.700 8.900 9.8009.250 37.650
2T 6T 7 2 5 

5 

Kennedy S trunk215
TEGA

9.300 8.600 9.6009.450 36.950
14T 10T 3T 7T 6 

6 

M adison Gordon214
TEGA

9.350 9.300 9.4008.700 36.750
11T 4 16T 11T 7 

7 

Kins li M ena ldi218
TEGA

9.200 8.900 8.9009.500 36.500
20 6T 2 20T 8 

8 

Er in Benitez216
TEGA

9.600 8.700 9.5008.500 36.300
5T 9 22T 9 9T

9T

M aKayla  Fa r ley202
Gym Sports Center

9.300 8.600 9.3009.100 36.300
14T 10T 9 13T 9T

9T

Renee  Barber223
Concho Va lley

9.000 8.200 9.6009.350 36.150
26T 12T 6 7T 11 

11 

Brooklynn Rodr iguez229
Concho Va lley

9.450 8.100 9.6508.900 36.100
7 14 14 6 12 

12 

M ia  Rodr iguez207
Gym Sports Center

9.250 8.000 9.1009.200 35.550
19 15T 8 15T 13 

13 

Pres ley Cotte r206
Gym Sports Center

9.350 7.800 9.4008.650 35.200
11T 17T 19 11T 14 

14 

Kennedy Hanson204
Gym Sports Center

9.100 8.800 8.9008.350 35.150
21T 8 25 20T 15 

15 

Aa liyah M artinez225
Concho Va lley

9.400 7.700 9.3008.700 35.100
8T 19T 16T 13T 16 

16 

Ada lae  Casper224
Concho Va lley

9.400 7.000 9.4509.000 34.850
8T 25T 11T 10 17 

17 

Elle  M ata226
Concho Va lley

9.100 7.800 9.1008.500 34.500
21T 17T 22T 15T 18 

18 

Brylee  M cKay232
Concho Va lley

9.300 7.600 8.7008.550 34.150
14T 21 20T 24T 19 

19 

Kenley S m ith230
Concho Va lley

9.400 6.600 9.1009.000 34.100
8T 29T 11T 15T 20T

20T

Br ianna  Contre ras212
Gymnastics Elite

9.300 7.500 8.6008.700 34.100
14T 22 16T 26T 20T

20T

Ha iley Bea l205
Gym Sports Center

8.800 8.000 8.8008.250 33.850
31T 15T 27 22T 22 

22 

Chloe  Rem pe l235
Gym Sports Center

9.300 7.300 9.0008.050 33.650
14T 23 31 18T 23 

23 

Kinsey S tone203
Gym Sports Center

9.000 7.200 8.6008.450 33.250
26T 24 24 26T 24T

24T
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M adison V illanueva231
Concho Va lley

8.950 7.700 8.4008.200 33.250
29 19T 28T 28T 24T

24T

Ada  M cCutchen208
Gym Sports Center

9.000 7.000 9.0008.200 33.200
26T 25T 28T 18T 26 

26 

Rosa lene  Liu201
Gym Sports Center

9.050 6.600 8.7008.800 33.150
24T 29T 15 24T 27 

27 

Brynley Las ite r233
Concho Va lley

9.350 8.200 7.9007.600 33.050
11T 12T 33 32 28 

28 

M icha l M ock227
Concho Va lley

9.050 6.700 8.4008.300 32.450
24T 28 26 28T 29 

29 

Ruby Cartw r ight234
Concho Va lley

8.900 6.800 8.1008.150 31.950
30 27 30 31 30 

30 

Nia lani M a ta213
Gymnastics Elite

9.100 5.400 8.4008.550 31.450
21T 31 20T 28T 31 

31 

A lina  O rtega211
Gymnastics Elite

7.300 5.200 8.8009.050 30.350
33 32 10 22T 32 

32 

Liana  S te in209
Anchor A thle t ics

8.800 4.600 6.8008.000 28.200
31T 34 32 33 33 

33 

Ka ty Jo Dobm e ie r210
Anchor A thle t ics

6.500 5.000 6.7007.400 25.600
34 33 34 34 34 

34 
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